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       Psikoloji

Rİ 

OBP 
En Düşü

96,56 

93 

92,44 

91,26 

85,73 

85,58 

77,78 

74 

OLU İMA

90,45 

82,23 

85,36 

49,80 

70,92 

77,75 

56,55 

32,33 

55,21 

33,33 

55,97 

42,34 

41,52 

LİSELER

 
        Melek T
ik Danışman v

 
ük 

1. Na

97,3

96,3

94,9

94,0

96,1

88,8

86,8

81,3

AM HATİ

91,3

86,9

58,5

84,1

86,4

82,4

69,7

61,2

85,0

86,4

81,1

55,4

62,6

RİN     

Taşıran 
ve Rehber Öğr

kil 2. N

1 96

5 63

92 94

02 96

9 89

6 87

1 82

7 86

İP LİSEL

9 90

90 86

2 66

8 81

40 78

47 77

71 68

22 79

09 80

49 74

2 85

46 56

68 67

rt. 

Nakil 

,57 

,64 

,08 

,02 

,06 

,83 

,63 

6,5 

LERİ

,61 

,20 

,48 

,47 

,99 

,67 

,01 

,75 

,88 

4,1 

,96 

6,4 

7,5 


